
日時
料金メータ 差

備考

2011/04/30 23:55 12363.7 21097.5 33461.2 0.0 0 0.0
2011/05/01 20:26 12366.7 21108.9 33475.6 14.4 14.4 3.24 0.80 10.16 14.20 14.20 14.20 -0.20 -0.20 99% 99%
2011/05/02 16:34 12369.4 21110.6 33480.0 18.8 4.4 6.52 1.68 10.56 18.76 18.76 4.56 -0.04 0.16 100% 104%
2011/05/03 16:36 12373.1 21117.7 33490.8 29.6 10.8 10.40 2.64 16.40 29.44 29.44 10.68 -0.16 -0.12 99% 99%
2011/05/04 5:59 12374.9 21122.1 33497.0 35.8 6.2 12.56 3.28 19.76 35.60 35.60 6.16 -0.20 -0.04 99% 99%
2011/5/5 6:04 12378.9 21127.0 33505.9 44.7 8.9 17.04 4.48 22.96 44.48 44.48 8.88 -0.22 -0.02 100% 100%
2011/5/6 6:00 12382.3 21131.5 33513.8 52.6 7.9 20.72 5.36 26.32 52.40 52.40 7.92 -0.20 0.02 100% 100%
2011/5/7 6:05 12385.9 21139.6 33525.5 64.3 11.7 24.72 6.44 32.88 64.04 64.04 11.64 -0.26 -0.06 100% 99%
2011/5/8 5:58 12389.5 21144.3 33533.8 72.6 8.3 28.60 7.52 36.24 72.36 72.36 8.32 -0.24 0.02 100% 100%
2011/5/9 5:59 12393.1 21151.7 33544.8 83.6 11.0 32.60 8.56 42.32 83.48 83.48 11.12 -0.12 0.12 100% 101%
2011/5/10 6:20 12397.3 21156.3 33553.6 92.4 8.8 36.96 9.60 45.52 92.08 92.08 8.60 -0.32 -0.20 100% 98%
2011/5/11 6:42 12401.1 21160.7 33561.8 100.6 8.2 41.20 10.64 48.56 100.40 100.40 8.32 -0.20 0.12 100% 101%
2011/5/12 6:18 12405.2 21165.0 33570.2 109.0 8.4 45.40 11.72 51.60 108.72 108.72 8.32 -0.28 -0.08 100% 99%
2011/5/13 6:08 12409.1 21173.4 33582.5 121.3 12.3 49.52 12.76 58.80 121.08 121.08 12.36 -0.22 0.06 100% 100%
2011/5/14 5:44 12413.1 21178.0 33591.1 129.9 8.6 53.64 14.04 62.00 129.68 129.68 8.60 -0.22 0.00 100% 100%
2011/5/15 5:54 12417.2 21182.6 33599.8 138.6 8.7 58.08 15.24 64.96 138.28 138.28 8.60 -0.32 -0.10 100% 99%
2011/5/16 5:32 12420.8 21190.1 33610.9 149.7 11.1 61.84 16.44 71.28 149.56 149.56 11.28 -0.14 0.18 100% 102%
2011/5/17 5:46 12424.0 21194.3 33618.3 157.1 7.4 65.28 17.80 73.68 156.76 156.76 7.20 -0.34 -0.20 100% 97%
2011/5/18 5:54 12426.7 21198.9 33625.6 164.4 7.3 68.40 18.84 77.04 164.28 164.28 7.52 -0.12 0.22 100% 103%
2011/5/19 9:25 12431.0 21206.4 33637.4 176.2 11.8 73.00 20.08 83.04 176.12 176.12 11.84 -0.08 0.04 100% 100%
2011/5/20 6:16 12434.0 21210.4 33644.4 183.2 7.0 76.12 21.08 86.00 183.20 183.20 7.08 0.00 0.08 100% 101%
2011/5/21 5:54 12437.7 21221.1 33658.8 197.6 14.4 80.08 22.36 95.36 197.80 197.80 14.60 0.20 0.20 100% 101%
2011/5/22 6:10 12441.7 21225.4 33667.1 205.9 8.3 84.44 23.56 98.32 206.32 206.32 8.52 0.42 0.22 100% 103%
2011/5/23 5:42 12445.4 21229.6 33675.0 213.8 7.9 88.32 24.68 101.36 214.36 214.36 8.04 0.56 0.14 100% 102%
2011/5/24 5:36 12449.2 21234.1 33683.3 222.1 8.3 92.56 25.84 104.48 222.88 222.88 8.52 0.78 0.22 100% 103%
2011/5/25 5:42 12452.5 21242.4 33694.9 233.7 11.6 96.44 26.92 111.60 234.96 234.96 12.08 1.26 0.48 101% 104%
2011/5/26 6:35 12455.9 21247.1 33703.0 241.8 8.1 100.36 28.08 114.88 243.32 243.32 8.36 1.52 0.26 101% 103%
2011/5/27 7:24 12459.3 21251.4 33710.7 249.5 7.7 104.08 29.40 118.00 251.48 251.48 8.16 1.98 0.46 101% 106%
2011/5/28 7:20 12463.2 21255.7 33718.9 257.7 8.2 108.20 30.68 121.20 260.08 260.08 8.60 2.38 0.40 101% 105%
2011/5/29 5:54 12466.8 21262.1 33728.9 267.7 10.0 111.60 31.76 126.88 270.24 270.24 10.16 2.54 0.16 101% 102%
2011/5/30 5:57 12470.3 21266.4 33736.7 275.5 7.8 115.92 32.84 130.00 278.76 278.76 8.52 3.26 0.72 101% 109%
2011/5/31 5:26 12473.9 21283.3 33757.2 296.0 20.5 119.88 33.92 146.64 300.44 300.44 21.68 4.44 1.18 102% 106%
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3.24 0.80 10.16 14.20
3.28 0.88 0.40 4.56
3.88 0.96 5.84 10.68
2.16 0.64 3.36 6.16
4.48 1.20 3.20 8.88
3.68 0.88 3.36 7.92
4.00 1.08 6.56 11.64
3.88 1.08 3.36 8.32
4.00 1.04 6.08 11.12
4.36 1.04 3.20 8.60
4.24 1.04 3.04 8.32
4.20 1.08 3.04 8.32
4.12 1.04 7.20 12.36
4.12 1.28 3.20 8.60
4.44 1.20 2.96 8.60
3.76 1.20 6.32 11.28
3.44 1.36 2.40 7.20
3.12 1.04 3.36 7.52
4.60 1.24 6.00 11.84
3.12 1.00 2.96 7.08
3.96 1.28 9.36 14.60
4.36 1.20 2.96 8.52
3.88 1.12 3.04 8.04
4.24 1.16 3.12 8.52
3.88 1.08 7.12 12.08
3.92 1.16 3.28 8.36
3.72 1.32 3.12 8.16
4.12 1.28 3.20 8.60
3.40 1.08 5.68 10.16
4.32 1.08 3.12 8.52
3.96 1.08 16.64 21.68
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